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Dates and Events 
 

Tuesday 11th October  
Year 6 Sailing (Class 10) 

 

FOBSA AGM (3:30pm) 
 

Friday 14th October 
Nasal Flu Vaccinations for 

Reception to Year 6 
(consent required) 

 

Year 5/6 football tournament at 
Richard Lander School 

 

Monday 17th October 
Class 4 to Victoria Gardens (pm) 

 

Tuesday 18th October 
Class 3 to Victoria Gardens (pm) 

 

Thursday 20th October  
Class 5 to Victoria Gardens (pm) 

 

Friday 21st October 
INSET day 

 

Monday 24th – Friday 28th 
October 

Autumn half term 
 

Friday 4th November 
Year 5/6 netball tournament at 

Penair School 
 

Tuesday 8th November  
Class 4 Pendennis Castle visit 

 

Tuesday 15th November 
Class 3 Pendennis Castle visit 

 

Thursday 17th November 
Class 5 Pendennis Castle visit 

 

Friday 18th November 
Year 6 Sports Leader training at 

Penair School 
 

Friday 16th December 
End of Autumn term 
(Normal finish time) 

Bosvigo School       
Weekly Information Sheet                        Monday 3rd October 

Stars of the Week  
This week’s theme: Compassion 

Class 1: Hattie & Petra 

Class 2: Harvey & Elodie 

Class 3: All of Class 3 

Class 4: Milo, Oscar & Jayden 

Class 5: Thomas & Evelyn 

Class 6: Ali & Willow 

Class 7: Freya & Theo 

Class 8: Lily, Ivy & Austin 

Class 9: Alfie, Fatima, Florrie & Lewis 

Class 10: Matthew, Olivia & Erin 

Class 11: Lilly, Jonah, Emme, Orla, Isaac & Max 

 



Thrive and Survive for Year 6 

Last Tuesday, Class 9 of 2021-22 spent the day at Tomperrow Scout Camp learning how to do first aid 

without a first aid kit, practising how to construct a shelter, working out how to drink water safely from a 

stream and how to start a fire without matches. The day was fantastic and taught us so much about how to 

‘Thrive and Survive’ without the home comforts that we’re used to. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Amelie, Ostara and Erin in Year 5 are all performing in Porthtowan Players’ production of Chitty Chitty 

Bang Bang JR from 26th to 29th October. Class 9’s Aether and Class 6’s Harvey are also part of the 

production, assisting behind the scenes. Tickets are available from www.porthtowanplayers.com 

http://www.porthtowanplayers.com/


 

 



 



 

 

 

 



 

 


